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Adria
Race

R2 Sldecar

Race (7 taps) started at16:30:t4

Pos No. Name

Sorted on Lap!

Slovakla Rlng VS 3,197 km

29.5.201616:25 1

BestTm Total Tm
1 15
227
358
41
58
673

Miroslav lrledeu OndreJ Kopecki
MarUn Vajdl/ Vir6g Jirf
Roman SedlaceU Zdenek Sedlacek
Kollingbaum Jurgen/ Kolingbaum David
Charly Suter/ Michaela Dirnhaler
Tomas Pavel/ Katerina Rozenekov6

czE
czE
czE
AUT
czE
czE

1:36.677
1:41.070
1:50.989
2:06.431
1:41.378

1'l:26.434
'11:59.266
13:07.23'l
13:15.709
3:27.406

8.312

32.832
1:07.965

1 Lap
4 Laps
2 Laps

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

117,367 1:36.677 '119,048 ,/32.832 15 - Miroslav Medek/ Ondrej

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Milo5 Bal5z

Prlnted: 29.5.201 6 16:56:23

Sporting stewad

Tibor Uher

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Slovakia Ring


